
1. Summary

Meeting title

Zoning Map 
Amendment CCZP0094-
25

Attended participants 15
Start time 11/25/25, 1:48:02 PM
End time 11/25/25, 2:20:02 PM
Meeting duration 31m 59s
Average attendance time 21m 28s

2. Participants

Name First Join Last Leave
In-Meeting 
Duration Email Participant ID (UPN) Role

Leia LaPlace 11/25/25, 1:57:51 PM
11/25/25, 
2:20:02 PM 22m 10s leia.laplace@dpnr.vi.gov

leia.laplace@dpnr.vi.
gov Organizer

Karole E. Ovesen-McGregor 11/25/25, 1:48:05 PM
11/25/25, 
2:20:02 PM 31m 57s karole.mcgregor@dpw.vi.gov

karole.mcgregor@dp
w.vi.gov Presenter

Gregory Richards 11/25/25, 1:48:23 PM
11/25/25, 
2:20:02 PM 31m 39s gregory.richards@dpnr.vi.gov

gregory.richards@dp
nr.vi.gov Presenter

Rukiya Andrews 11/25/25, 1:48:28 PM
11/25/25, 
2:20:02 PM 31m 33s rukiya.andrews@dpnr.vi.gov

rukiya.andrews@dpn
r.vi.gov Presenter

Kenneth Serrant 11/25/25, 1:57:57 PM
11/25/25, 
2:20:02 PM 22m 4s

kserrant@designdistrictvi.co
m

kserrant@designdistr
ictvi.com Presenter

Diaz Angel 11/25/25, 1:57:58 PM
11/25/25, 
2:20:02 PM 22m 3s Presenter

GAIL PAGAN 11/25/25, 1:58:29 PM
11/25/25, 
2:20:02 PM 21m 33s gail.pagan@dpnr.vi.gov

gail.pagan@dpnr.vi.g
ov Presenter

Keshoi Samuel 11/25/25, 1:59:24 PM
11/25/25, 
2:20:02 PM 20m 38s keshoi.samuel@dpnr.vi.gov

Keshoi.Samuel@dpn
r.vi.gov Presenter

Jozette Walker 11/25/25, 2:00:31 PM
11/25/25, 
2:20:02 PM 19m 31s jozette.walker@dpnr.vi.gov

Jozette.Walker@dpnr
.vi.gov Presenter

Clarence Browne 11/25/25, 2:00:41 PM
11/25/25, 
2:20:02 PM 19m 21s

clarence@designdistrictvi.co
m

clarence@designdist
rictvi.com Presenter



Haldor Farquhar 11/25/25, 2:00:44 PM
11/25/25, 
2:20:02 PM 19m 18s haldor.farquhar@dpw.vi.gov

haldor.farquhar@dp
w.vi.gov Presenter

Marlon Hibbert 11/25/25, 2:01:05 PM
11/25/25, 
2:20:02 PM 18m 56s marlon.hibbert@dpnr.vi.gov

Marlon.Hibbert@dpn
r.vi.gov Presenter

Sean L. Krigger 11/25/25, 2:04:35 PM
11/25/25, 
2:20:02 PM 15m 26s sean.krigger@dpnr.vi.gov

sean.krigger@dpnr.vi
.gov Presenter

Laurence Reed 11/25/25, 2:05:19 PM
11/25/25, 
2:20:02 PM 14m 42s lreed@designdistrictvi.com

lreed@designdistrict
vi.com Presenter

Ray Clarke 11/25/25, 2:08:54 PM
11/25/25, 
2:20:02 PM 11m 7s ray.clarke@dpnr.vi.gov

ray.clarke@dpnr.vi.g
ov Presenter

3. In-Meeting Activities
Name Join Time Leave Time Duration Email Role

Leia LaPlace 11/25/25, 1:57:51 PM
11/25/25, 
2:20:02 PM 22m 10s leia.laplace@dpnr.vi.gov Organizer

Karole E. Ovesen-McGregor 11/25/25, 1:48:05 PM
11/25/25, 
2:20:02 PM 31m 57s karole.mcgregor@dpw.vi.gov Presenter

Gregory Richards 11/25/25, 1:48:23 PM
11/25/25, 
2:20:02 PM 31m 39s gregory.richards@dpnr.vi.gov Presenter

Rukiya Andrews 11/25/25, 1:48:28 PM
11/25/25, 
2:20:02 PM 31m 33s rukiya.andrews@dpnr.vi.gov Presenter

Kenneth Serrant 11/25/25, 1:57:57 PM
11/25/25, 
2:20:02 PM 22m 4s

kserrant@designdistrictvi.co
m Presenter

Diaz Angel 11/25/25, 1:57:58 PM
11/25/25, 
2:20:02 PM 22m 3s Presenter

GAIL PAGAN 11/25/25, 1:58:29 PM
11/25/25, 
2:20:02 PM 21m 33s gail.pagan@dpnr.vi.gov Presenter

Keshoi Samuel 11/25/25, 1:59:24 PM
11/25/25, 
2:20:02 PM 20m 38s keshoi.samuel@dpnr.vi.gov Presenter

Jozette Walker 11/25/25, 2:00:31 PM
11/25/25, 
2:20:02 PM 19m 31s jozette.walker@dpnr.vi.gov Presenter

Clarence Browne 11/25/25, 2:00:41 PM
11/25/25, 
2:20:02 PM 19m 21s

clarence@designdistrictvi.co
m Presenter



Haldor Farquhar 11/25/25, 2:00:44 PM
11/25/25, 
2:20:02 PM 19m 18s haldor.farquhar@dpw.vi.gov Presenter

Marlon Hibbert 11/25/25, 2:01:05 PM
11/25/25, 
2:20:02 PM 18m 56s marlon.hibbert@dpnr.vi.gov Presenter

Sean L. Krigger 11/25/25, 2:04:35 PM
11/25/25, 
2:20:02 PM 15m 26s sean.krigger@dpnr.vi.gov Presenter

Laurence Reed 11/25/25, 2:05:19 PM
11/25/25, 
2:20:02 PM 14m 42s lreed@designdistrictvi.com Presenter

Ray Clarke 11/25/25, 2:08:54 PM
11/25/25, 
2:20:02 PM 11m 7s ray.clarke@dpnr.vi.gov Presenter


